
Sr.No L.id Email Name Surname Badge Certificate RandomNumber

1 727935 alberto.turini002@gmail.co
m

Alberto Turini yes lrX0x99ZT7xwDM.

2 369775 ale.broglia.ab@gmail.com Alessandro Broglia yes lrX0x9nUDSsYlg.

3 969415 cam03sap@gmail.com Camilla Saporiti yes lrX0x9U3hIHNfx.

4 606096 chihebsaafi@gmail.com Chiheb Saafi yes lrX0x9neb3ZcIx.

5 961997 daniela.granata@gmail.co
m

DANIELA GRANATA yes lrX0x9h7UhLyfj.

6 845291 diego.rizzardo@yahoo.it Diego Rizzardo yes lrX0x9o9vGGfJY.

7 651288 eleonoracocchi04@gmail.c
om

Eleonora Cocchi yes lrX0x9azOI82xE.

8 230510 ernesto@esmedia.it Ernesto Bartoloni yes lrX0x9MkGq651f.

9 287360 fseckyb02@gmail.com Fatou Seck yes lrX0x94Mnlw0v5.

10 710395 effezeta24@gmail.com Francesca Zappa yes lrX0x9Pl4OxZnY.

11 337197 jocelynconcordia01@gmail.
com

jocelyn patubo yes lrX0x9Q59Z8xjx.

12 481845 lucastacchi03@gmail.com Luca Stacchi yes lrX0x94La2FabG.

13 405661 luca.zanzottera@gmail.co
m

Luca Zanzottera yes lrX0x9TV105yDa.

14 833168 natascia.carbone@digitalin
novationdays.com

Natascia Carbone Galati yes lrX0x9l4ZGpapQ.

15 882621 n.minelli@confimprese.it Nicola Minelli yes lrX0x9nuh5GHRT.
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17 875391 stefano.musso@utego.it Stefano Musso yes lrX0x90sLTJ3TT.

18 lukegal@hotmail.com luca galeani yes lrX0x9z8AHvbDl.

19 info@marygioffre.it Mary Gioffrè yes lrX0x9Yz78XlEp.

20 info@palazzinacreativa.it Andrea Faliva yes lrX0x9x9OuKhGa.

21 e.casu@italiamultimedia.co
m

Elena Casu yes lrX0x90lKxBcKA.

22 g.chessa@italiamultimedia.
com

Giada Chessa yes lrX0x9xzpkd3JR.

23 cv.matrone@gmail.com Carlo Vittorio Matrone yes lrX0x9WOoVrBXm.

24 federicofalvo28@gmail.co
m

Federico Falvo yes lrX0x9EBhFKFcA.

25 spilotro.adr@lum.it Claudia Spilotro yes lrX0x9KbyZdr6o.

26 domenico.valente@adr.it Domenico Valente yes lrX0x9RQdZpOJA.

27 alessia.spera@yahoo.it Alessia Spera yes lrX0x9vcMRK0Wy.

28 mario.bini@outlook.com Mario Bini yes lrX0x9Tt797PMh.

29 e_strada@libero.it Emanuela Strada yes lrX0x9EUz0nqHO.

30 lorenzo.galimberti@farexbe
ne.it

Lorenzo Galimberti yes lrX0x95iRWLeC5.

31 silvia.f@radiolansrl.it Silvia Falanga yes lrX0x9JZbdi7jy.

32 m.megna@astalegale.net MASCIA MEGNA yes lrX0x9T2hWhKKF.

33 f.costa@astalegale.net FEDERICA COSTA yes lrX0x93IGCJ5ha.

34 c.lamperti@astalegale.net CHIARA LAMPERTI yes lrX0x9NKqGHPJ9.

35 m.degasperis@astalegale.
net

MARGHERITA DE GASPERIS yes lrX0x9ZAxVaImJ.
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36 Gaiabolognini@hotmail.it Gaia Bolognini yes lrX0x9lX5UH4V8.

37 L.spreafico@confindustriab
ergamo.it

Luca Spreafico yes lrX0x9Y2WlKToD.

38 Lucapassa27@gmail.com Luca Passarella yes lrX0x993Qrut1X.

39 alessandro@up4business.i
t

Alessandro Gini yes lrX0x9Ra4RdWio.

40 davidemoretti.ad@gmail.co
m

davide moretti yes lrX0x9DEfTRbCW.

41 antonio.procopio@digital-
hub.it

Antonio Procopio yes lrX0x9h7Vi2whe.

42 Info@tyfcommunication.co
m

Luca Secomandi yes lrX0x915Fo9sHL.

43 ilriccardi@gmail.com ivan riccardi yes lrX0x92sJCkY8v.

44 longobardiangela89@gmail
.com

Longobardi Angel yes lrX0x9bAvgt3zl.

45 serena.grimaudo@msd.co
m

Serena Grimaudo yes lrX0x9Tz1KXfJS.

46 silvia.ferretti@cerved.com Silvia Ferretti yes lrX0x9BGt0AbaG.

47 emanuela.franza@msd.co
m

Emanuela Franza yes lrX0x9KwOyHpDs.

48 valentina.de.vincenti@msd.
com

VALENTINA DE VINCENTI yes lrX0x96whcTJdq.

49 lara.citarei@msd.com Lara Citarei yes lrX0x9lGLeeTFV.

50 sandro.milioto@msd.com Sandro Milioto yes lrX0x9okQqMOtu.

51 alessandra.bellatalla@msd
.com

Alessandra Bellatalla yes lrX0x9BWdysP84.
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52 elisa.crisafulli@msd.com Elisa Crisfaulli yes lrX0x9r4KAYJU7.

53 adele.aloisi@msd.com Adele Aloisi yes lrX0x9tZ1yI8tn.

54 dcsrl2020@gmail.com Eleonora Manservigi yes lrX0x9WxW8p8AI.

55 Melania.alessandra3@gma
il.com

Melania Alessandra yes lrX0x9P4E8Bp7g.

56 linda.botti@btrees.social Linda Botti yes lrX0x9IiV5wWwV.

57 giulia.tioli@btrees.social Giulia Tioli yes lrX0x95HRZMSbs.

58 gcosta@mediaocean.com Giorgia Costa yes lrX0x9WcXa3jLu.

59 anthony.deimedici@gmail.c
om

Anthony Dei Medici yes lrX0x9RHYaTarf.

60 valeria.ragazzoni@mamba
by.com

Valeria Ragazzoni yes lrX0x9weUSCAf0.

61 Valeria.Motolese@mamba
by.com

Valeria Motolese yes lrX0x9jLcQxRU6.

62 silvia.confalonieri@mamba
by.com

Silvia Confalonieri yes lrX0x96pxbqg7i.

63 anna.corda@mambaby.co
m

Anna Corda yes lrX0x9lvRnWORU.

64 roberto.casalucci@msd.co
m

Roberto Casalucci yes lrX0x91XzBSr9E.

65 gpini@brunswickgroup.co
m

Giada Pini yes lrX0x9GykmjWxk.

66 guido.jarach@f2d.biz Guido Gabriele Jarach yes lrX0x99FLOvnNX.

67 a.colao@doppiaelica.com Alessandra Colao yes lrX0x9Kz2A1T24.

68 emilu.nizzo@nuvoleretail.c
om

Emilù Nizzo yes lrX0x907LQZBe2.
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69 anna.borda@nuvoleretail.c
om

Anna Borda yes lrX0x9fPbhOeXP.

70 egidio@fdonetwork.com Egidio Alagia yes lrX0x9IAm6d3Ix.

71 niccolo@civico8adv.it Niccolò Gallo yes lrX0x9429fxwhs.

72 marco@civico8adv.it Marco Maltinti yes lrX0x9x9xTPxS1.

73 elena.chiavegato.kondo@g
mail.com

Elena Chiavegato yes lrX0x9mYe1UUxe.

74 marta.laneri@gmail.com Marta Laneri yes lrX0x9PN0wJY9w.

75 camilla.artoni@gmail.com Camilla Artoni yes lrX0x9bXKZCrCZ.

76 giulia.lavalle7@gmail.com Giulia La Valle yes lrX0x9KDA5q0Sd.

77 ibresoli@its.jnj.com Ilaria Bresolin yes lrX0x9hee3O9jR.

78 alessia.musumeci92@gmai
l.com

Alessia Musumeci yes lrX0x9iIMh8bmR.

79 kremisi2@gmail.com Fabrizio Puddu yes lrX0x9mklE4Bt7.

80 gio.depriori@gmail.com Giovanna Depriori yes lrX0x9CD6JpwUn.

81 barbara.somma93@gmail.
com

Barbara Somma yes lrX0x9gvegoRwu.

82 elisa.maira@webranking.it Elisa Maira yes lrX0x9c6cpnMeL.

83 emilia.pezzini@qonto.com Emilia Pezzini yes lrX0x9xiA2hW4H.

84 Irene.bargellini@gmail.com Irene Bargellini yes lrX0x9CXofjgGl.

85 adrianaangarano@gmail.c
om

Adriana Angarano yes lrX0x9DGp3XFwY.

86 eb@blhack.it Emanuele Barban yes lrX0x9ltgh9nwT.

87 pawel.piatek@whitepress.c
om

Maria Paloschi yes lrX0x9W9Tm83yz.
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88 hello@federicomarte.com Federico Marte yes lrX0x98Z2AA4N4.

89 camilla.zirilli@vtex.com.br Camilla Zirilli yes lrX0x9gYRyVBNV.

90 andrea.gramegna@ovhclo
ud.com

Andrea Gramegna yes lrX0x9q9W4z4UQ.

91 f.meluso@mai-tai.it francesca meluso yes lrX0x9AA9wtSvt.

92 v.nonnoi@mai-tai.it Viviana Nonnoi yes lrX0x9jATEdzVe.

93 j.natale@mai-tai.it Jenny Natale yes lrX0x9LCSX4nDI.

94 a.mazzi@mai-tai.it Angelo Mazzi yes lrX0x99S5fHSa7.

95 paperino@op.pl Sonia Rosso yes lrX0x9KK0WypzN.

96 pawe.piatek@whitepress.e
u

Karyna Pavliut yes lrX0x90gNCIkUf.

97 laura.chiocciora@bravosco
nto.it

Laura Chiocciora yes lrX0x93JncVzoS.

98 aiellosimone997@gmail.co
m

Simone Aiello yes lrX0x9FOmLQwgm.

99 generoso.online@gmail.co
m

Generoso Ferrara yes lrX0x9cUOUCiJU.

100 andreataccheri@outlook.it Andrea Taccheri yes lrX0x9Bbm2DSC1.

101 giulia.santoro@pwc.com Giulia Santoro yes lrX0x9qEfXoCXI.

102 lorenza.marotti@raipubblici
ta.it

Rosa Lorenza Marotti yes lrX0x9CVDVdfkS.

103 vittoria.maggio@raipubblici
ta.it

Vittoria Maggio yes lrX0x9ISH6CQQ0.

104 deiurigiorgia@gmail.com GIORGIA DEIURI yes lrX0x9vXZYQaBH.

105 fabrizio@onlytoptalent.com Fabrizio Parzanese yes lrX0x972VZfhng.
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106 dav.maestri@gmai.com Davide Maestri yes lrX0x9Iout6B8U.

107 francescofioravanti93@gm
ail.com

Francesco Fioravanti yes lrX0x9kpjxR1X0.

108 paolatodisco96@gmail.co
m

Paola Todisco yes lrX0x9irPQZaFD.

109 jacopomarotti92@gmail.co
m

Jacopo Marotti yes lrX0x9t0lVNWla.

110 stefano.ponzani@gmail.co
m

Stefano Ponzani yes lrX0x9asDZW4sL.

111 fabiostudiowebby@gmail.c
om

Fabio Spadoni yes lrX0x93eu4vGZz.

112 avv.polimeni@gmail.com Antonino Polimeni yes lrX0x9d91jI6UY.

113 psnerattini@gmail.com Pamela Nerattini yes lrX0x9QT5sAxar.

114 mokinaliv@gmail.com Monica Liverani yes lrX0x9hBUgY0OC.

115 roberta.forza@olympus.co
m

Roberta Forza yes lrX0x9nMIXUm85.

116 mario.madafferi@progesia.
com

Mario Madafferi yes lrX0x9BFcYmoV9.

117 cgalletti@webgriffe.com Cristian Galletti yes lrX0x9mxcjQkv7.

118 mloguercio@findsdm.it Marco Loguercio yes lrX0x9kYva5LDS.

119 elisa@limonedigital.it Elisa Pasqualetto yes lrX0x9A0oe5QC9.

120 p.costanzo@codertd.com Paolo Costanzo yes lrX0x9fUPgo3Y0.

121 info@marcovolpe.com Marco Volpe yes lrX0x97r4NqytQ.

122 daniela.mosca@pensieriec
olori.it

Daniela Mosca yes lrX0x9sq8DmrX4.
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124 ianne.marco@gmail.com Marco Ianne yes lrX0x9SIQDFJi9.

125 fabio@solocorse.com Antonino Fabio Ciaccio yes lrX0x9ro3QnYsY.

126 giuseppe@antifragile.it Giuseppe Mayer yes lrX0x9oyI7Gn0a.

127 federico.passoni@boraso.c
om

Federico Passoni yes lrX0x9cjmyr3GF.

128 gianluca.ambu@boraso.co
m

Gianluca Ambu yes lrX0x9CyXEJpyw.

129 a.volpe@v-media.it Alessandro Volpe yes lrX0x9xgQsfFhL.

130 N.fasolino@v-media.it Niccolò Fasolino yes lrX0x9WDzmY746.

131 daniele.grotto@aryel.io Daniele Grotto yes lrX0x9hWeVbXhD.

132 sofia@aryel.io Sofia Cavazzoni yes lrX0x92rGVdPVS.

133 marco@aryel.io Marco Angellotti yes lrX0x9C5LTX4zE.

134 angela.stellaccio@fifthbeat.
com

Angela Stellaccio yes lrX0x9VV67npqn.

135 luigivirginiodcm@gmail.co
m

Luigi Virginio yes lrX0x9Bgio74Ec.

136 simona.dipeso@gmail.com Simona Di Peso yes lrX0x9c58ninza.

137 annacirigliano92@gmail.co
m

Anna Cirigliano yes lrX0x9HImewtBn.

138 sestilia.moscariello@gmail.
com

Sestilia Anna Moscariello yes lrX0x9OZDiSjjo.

139 emanuele.arosio@triboo.it Emanuele Arosio yes lrX0x9lZZXojMw.

140 sara.niccolini@store.is Sara Niccolini yes lrX0x90u8pRhRU.

141 simona.dellalatta@store.is Simona Della Latta yes lrX0x9DqScOmPV.
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143 sabrina@essebee.com Sabrina Brenna yes lrX0x981c99bg5.

144 celeste.albertino@progesia
.com

Celeste Albertino yes lrX0x9qapqqcf6.

145 viola.cini@neurexplore.co
m

Viola Cini yes lrX0x9XuDaWRqO.

146 yuliasukhneva@gmail.com Yulia Sukhneva yes lrX0x9z91303zF.

147 annalisa.gennaro@sparkfa
brik.com

Annalisa Gennaro yes lrX0x9UwlIwq6f.

148 marcoyellow@hotmail.com Marco Barbieri yes lrX0x9hAMz7bgO.

149 whymarghette@gmail.com Maura Cannaviello yes lrX0x9irUuTKbD.

150 g.santini@sace.it Gabriele Santini yes lrX0x9Cr7GXVls.

151 chiara.molardi@tennantco.
com

Chiara Molardi yes lrX0x9WQq5xech.

152 carlo.conti@webratio.com Carlo Conti yes lrX0x9ROtaG44f.

153 gian.guglielmi@cdp.it gian matteo guglielmi yes lrX0x9dpkximAw.

154 Viktoryia.Luhakova@grupp
osandonato.it

Viktoryia Luhakova yes lrX0x9NcTF8q7T.

155 dinamarketing8@gmail.co
m

DINA PETROVA yes lrX0x9kIiwX9yw.

156 ilanmisano1@gmail.com Ilan Misano yes lrX0x9iljuGuGi.

157 almanardelli@gmail.com Alma Nardelli yes lrX0x9t3ieZ8Mb.

158 fabio.diamante.fd@gmail.c
om

Fabio Diamante yes lrX0x9Ldu9BC7c.

159 veronicabuonocore@gmail.
com

Veronica Buonocore yes lrX0x96FZlmqIk.
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com

161 Info@damaranto.com Marco Capelletti yes lrX0x9hR0DeJUZ.

162 kirstenkuipers@live.nl Kirsten Kuipers yes lrX0x9BAV86wyX.

163 valentina.gorlero@divergen
s.it

Valentina Gorlero yes lrX0x9Ruzh06zp.

164 ilanmisano2@gmail.com Yael Flis yes lrX0x9ljix7HPn.

165 francesco_provenzano@ho
tmail.it

Francesco Provenzano yes lrX0x9Jg4BVdwg.

166 alexandre.levy@accenture.
com

Alexandre Gabriel Levy yes lrX0x9HVAfx8cz.

167 info@annazuccaro.it Anna Zuccaro yes lrX0x9xA0JgLW6.

168 flavia.busti@divergens.it flavia busti yes lrX0x9Irk5vD0t.

169 c.brunazzetto@iusve.it Carolina Brunazzetto yes lrX0x9YHUFSgFo.

170 paolo.riviello@webratio.co
m

Paolo Riviello yes lrX0x9TKPlaGEy.

171 debora@momokacorp.com Debora Carofiglio yes lrX0x9tFbYSyax.

172 p.decaro@reply.com Paolo Decaro yes lrX0x9XsH49ju1.

173 m.granello@reply.com Martina Granello yes lrX0x9Wnt03jl9.

174 eleniabozzato97@gmail.co
m

Elenia Bozzato yes lrX0x9jfKjFSYb.

175 francesco.trevisiol.94@gm
ail.com

Francesco Trevisiol yes lrX0x9SqmZQ7bM.

176 hr@wmr.it Gianna Casarin yes lrX0x99lzDrApu.

177 fabrizio.finucci@spedire.co
m

Fabrizio Finucci yes lrX0x9VhtxHg4c.
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178 martinamelandri211197@g
mail.com

Martina Melandri yes lrX0x90wK23Lsy.

179 katya.dreondelbus@gmail.
com

Katya Dreon del Bus yes lrX0x9HsZs72mX.

180 giulia@twind.it Giulia Rovere yes lrX0x91vYqMWjq.

181 Daniele@twind.it Daniele Dimaio yes lrX0x906dqfshE.

182 manuela.crotti@nativej.co
m

Manuela Crotti yes lrX0x9yjrd5U0T.

183 francesca.carcano@nativej
.com

Francesca Carcano yes lrX0x9cRmknGiQ.

184 matteo@x-port.it Matteo Gabrielli yes lrX0x9w0eba3YA.

185 make@giuseppeliuzzi.com Giuseppe Liuzzi yes lrX0x9Z8VZbKXT.

186 becci@syskrack.org Giuseppe Becci yes lrX0x9w6ydQ27z.

187 anna.bonadimani@hotmail.
com

Anna Bonadimani yes lrX0x9SzWqYPuC.

188 debia72@hotmail.com Marco De Biasi yes lrX0x9fDF6s0bp.

189 barbara.cinicola80@gmail.
com

Maria Barbara Cinicola yes lrX0x9pQKrQBsh.

190 andrea.lucchese@olympus
.com

Andrea Lucchese yes lrX0x9mGVtYtD3.

191 angela.siggillino@olympus.
com

Angela Siggilino yes lrX0x9EWt5Kenw.

192 cristelisabel@gmail.com Cristel Isabel Marcon yes lrX0x9AU7cOlni.

193 posta.eliaspinelli@gmail.co
m

Elia Spinelli yes lrX0x936aQBTh4.
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195 info@christianfusi.com Christian Fusi yes lrX0x9qoodY7nz.

196 luisa.prina@gmail.com Luisa Prina Cerai yes lrX0x9G3vpoToW.

197 camilla.artusato@gmail.co
m

Camilla Artusato yes lrX0x9SXDSrq0y.

198 daniel.jimenez4@decathlo
n.com

Daniel Jimenez yes lrX0x9ottsm9ub.

199 marziapaganini96@gmail.c
om

Marzia Paganini yes lrX0x9XHLpG5D3.

200 marco@spinlever.com Marco Finadri yes lrX0x9mAdPxVmt.
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